
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1

1 145262 Viktor Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/10 200/18 400/28 G

2 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist-Ander.. Ganløse Skytteforening 199/09 200/14 399/23 S

3 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/18 198/10 398/28 B

4 148609 Simon Jansen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/08 199/09 397/17

5 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/13 198/07 397/20

6 147056 Alexander Middelboe Ganløse Skytteforening 200/13 194/06 394/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2

1 148332 Jeppe Mygind Plaep Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/09 197/08 394/17 G

2 151464 Charline Schæffer Hvid Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/05 197/12 392/17 S

3 152370 Ronja Sørensen Dauglykke Skytteforening 193/05 186/05 379/10 B

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3

1 152372 Mathilde Maj Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/11 193/04 387/15 G

2 155100 Noelle Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 193/06 193/04 386/10 S

3 151632 Matti Schæffer Hvid Dauglykke Skytteforening 187/03 188/04 375/07 B

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1

1 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/06 200/11 395/17 G

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2

1 145265 Marco Saldo Ganløse Skytteforening 198/09 197/07 395/16 G

2 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/11 195/08 392/19 S

3 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/07 194/06 391/13 B

4 126324 Enya Josefine Jacobsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 194/07 194/08 388/15

5 154365 Sofie Ingvorsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/02 189/09 382/11

6 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/05 187/04 373/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3

1 65567 Jan Michael Rasmussen Dauglykke Skytteforening 187/05 180/02 367/07 K

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1

1 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 194/04 198/07 392/11 K

2 64302 Jens Bengtson Melby Skytteforening 196/08 193/05 389/13

3 120024 Henrik  Knudsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 193/05 195/08 388/13

4 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 192/05 192/09 384/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2

1 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 193/06 192/04 385/10 K

2 63972 Finn Jensen Melby Skytteforening 192/09 192/03 384/12

3 64295 Jørgen Nielsen Melby Skytteforening 190/06 191/06 381/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
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1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/15 200/15 400/30 K

2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/09 200/13 398/22 K

3 132493 Bjarne Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/05 199/14 398/19

4 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/11 199/11 397/22

5 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 197/06 198/10 395/16

6 105028 Anton Ellegaard Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 198/05 197/08 395/13

7 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 197/12 195/07 392/19

8 116328 Benedicte Bodilsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 189/05 195/07 384/12

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2

1 143337 Simone misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 196/08 200/09 396/17 K

2 152366 Martin Schou Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/09 196/12 393/21 K

3 149203 Natacha Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/09 195/06 393/15

4 152365 Mette Ea Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/06 192/05 389/11

5 85340 Morten Stockflet Jørgense.. Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 189/04 193/02 382/06

6 151453 Tina Mogensbæk Dauglykke Skytteforening 186/03 195/08 381/11

7 149295 Janne Jacobsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 188/06 189/05 377/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI

1 154364 Laura Løngaard Bauner Ølstykke Skytteforening 181/06 190/05 371/11 K

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1

1 146747 Frederik Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/18 P

2 147056 Alexander Middelboe Ganløse Skytteforening 200/13

3 145262 Viktor Lund-Vogensen Ganløse Skytteforening 200/10

4 141449 Erik Nissen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 199/13

5 139442 Noah Misfeldt Kvist-Ander.. Ganløse Skytteforening 199/09

6 148609 Simon Jansen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2

1 148332 Jeppe Mygind Plaep Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/09 P

2 151464 Charline Schæffer Hvid Dauglykke Skytteforening 195/05

3 152370 Ronja Sørensen Dauglykke Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3

1 152372 Mathilde Maj Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 194/11 P

2 155100 Noelle Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 193/06

3 151632 Matti Schæffer Hvid Dauglykke Skytteforening 187/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1

1 80903 Ida Aaslev Nørager Bay Ølstykke Skytteforening 195/06 P

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2

1 145265 Marco Saldo Ganløse Skytteforening 198/09 P
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2 151472 Marcus Ellerød Hansen Ganløse Skytteforening 197/11

3 144423 Magnus Bjørnberg Levisen Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/07

4 126324 Enya Josefine Jacobsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 194/07

5 154365 Sofie Ingvorsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 193/02

6 135669 Malou Schmidt-Larsen Ølstykke Skytteforening 186/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3

1 65567 Jan Michael Rasmussen Dauglykke Skytteforening 187/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1

1 64302 Jens Bengtson Melby Skytteforening 196/08

2 71763 Viggo Jørgensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 194/04

3 120024 Henrik  Knudsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 193/05

4 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 192/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2

1 64634 Ole Østrup Rasmussen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 193/06

2 63972 Finn Jensen Melby Skytteforening 192/09

3 64295 Jørgen Nielsen Melby Skytteforening 190/06

4 130182 Ole Jensen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 185/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1

1 62482 René Andersen Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/15

2 132493 Bjarne Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/05

3 109133 Bjørn Thomsen Ganløse Skytteforening 198/11

4 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 198/09

5 105028 Anton Ellegaard Sørensen Kreds 57, Ferslev, Skibby 198/05

6 91811 Jørgen Eskildsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 197/12

7 138509 Julie Binder Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/11

8 143336 Stefan Misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 197/06

9 116328 Benedicte Bodilsen Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 189/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2

1 149203 Natacha Nielsen Helsinge S&i - Skytteafd. 198/09

2 152366 Martin Schou Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/09

3 152365 Mette Ea Schou-Friis Dauglykke Skytteforening 197/06

4 143337 Simone misfeldt Kvist-And.. Ganløse Skytteforening 196/08

5 85340 Morten Stockflet Jørgense.. Blovstrød SG&I - Skytteafd. 189/04

6 149295 Janne Jacobsen Frederikssund Skytteforening, 188/06

7 151453 Tina Mogensbæk Dauglykke Skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI

1 154364 Laura Løngaard Bauner Ølstykke Skytteforening 181/06
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